projectgegevens

project:
werknummer:
bestandsnaam:
datum:

door:

Balkon 5e verdieping
Orientatie
Geluidbelasting
Nagalmtijd

Viceropperviakte

Voorgevel
beglazing
opening

Zijgevel

metselwerk
beglazing
opening

Lbi (dB)
diffusiteitscorrectie

Loevensteinlaan

4795

4795.hoogteglas.003.rwi.xlsx

23-5-2023
rwi

182 m

Hoek NO/NW
60,9 dB

08 sec

lengte breedte
3 1,7

NO  hoogte lengte
2,42 3
0,20 3

NW  hoogte lengte

0,69 1,7

1,73 1,7
0,20 1,7

59,2 zie gwg berekening.
-6

[sa2]

m2
5,10
m2
7,26
0,60

1,17
2,94
0,34

- nelissen

ingenieursbureau



